Western Strikers Soccer Club

Carnegie Reserve

Kingston Avenue

Royal Park SA 5014
www.westernstrikers.com

2021 BOYS FEE STRUCTURE

YEAR OF BIRTH TEAM FEE
2015 U6 $600
2014 U7 $600
2013 U8 $600
2012 U9 $600
2011 U10 $750
2010 Uil $750
2009 Uiz $850
2008 Uis3 $850
2007 uila $850
2006 Ul5 $930
2005 ule $930
2004 U1z $930

*Sports Vouchers are available again in 2021. If approved, these will be reimbursed separate to the fee
payments above. For more information go to www.sportsvouchers.sa.gov.au

* Sibling Discounts of $50.00 (per sibling) and will be reimbursed separate to the fee payments above upon
receipt of a claim form.

Please refer to the next page for an overview by age group of what the fee structure reflects

Training

U6 -Us8 - Training is held once a week
U9 -ui7 - Training is held twice a week
Games

- Held on Sundays with kick-off time between 8:45am — 1:00pm

- 50% home games and 50% away games
(varying distance depending on the other clubs selected in the league draw)
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